
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 Date March 23,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 

10:00a  f
10:45a 
11:00a 
10:40a  f

11:00a t 
11:15a 
11:45a 
3:30p 
5:05p  f
5:25p  t

6:30p 
8:30p 

John Thompson  (Dallas) 
Sam Schaeffer 
Ed Connally  and  Mayor  of  Abilene 
Sarah McClendon;  re:  who  among  Senators  were  present  at  yesterday's  meeting  with 

Sec Rusk 
Sec Goldberg 
Ed Jamieson 
White Hous e 
P-38 to  see  briefly  General  Romulo  and  9  Filipinos 

Sec McNamara 
Ramsey Clark 

White House  reception  for  1/3  of  Senate 
Doug Cater's  house  for  dinner 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


