0	JE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

Entry Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
	Lo	LD		Code	
<u> </u>	10:66a	f		Aohn Thompson (Dallas).	
2	10:45a			Sam Schaeffer	
3	11:00a			Ed Connally and Mayor of Abilene	
4	10:40a	f		Sarah McClendon; re who among Senators were present at yesterday's meeting with Sec Rusk	
5	11:00a	t	Ī	Sec Goldberg	
6	11:15a			Ed Jamieson	
7	11:45a			White House	
8	3:30p			P-38 to see briefly General Romulo and 9 Philipinos	
9	5:05p	f		Sec McNamara	
10	5:25p	t	ĺ	Ramsey Clark	1
X I////	5/:30p/				
11	6:30p			White House reception for 1/3 of Senate	
12	8:30p			Doug Cater's house for dinner	
;					